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CH CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : Oxfordshire Shooting School Competition : March ESP 2023
Discipline : ESP Date : 10/03/2023 09:00 - 10/03/2023 14:00
AA
Layout 1
Stand| 1| 2/ 3 4 5 6 7/ 8 9 10/ 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 10 8 10/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 |[Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= |Yes Mark EE140338 |AA Senior 10 7, 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 8 7/ 92/ 100
Buckley Mens
1= Max Tarr |[EE114154 |AA Senior 10 7 9 5 7 8 7 8 8 7/ 8 8 92/ 100
Mens
3 Bob EE106402 AA Senior 8 8 10 7/ 7 8/ 7 8/ 7 6/ 7 8 91/ 100
Blundell Mens
4 Yes Gary EE129927 |AA Senior 10 8 9 4| 8 7 8 7/ 7 6/ 8 8 90/ 100
Hamilton Mens
5= Colin EE98292 |AA Senior 10/ 7/ 10 6 3 8 6 8 8 8 6 8 88/ 100
Waite Mens
5= Kjetil EE142003 AA Senior 100 7/ 9 6 8 8 8 6 7 5 8 6 88/ 100
Bogstad Mens
7 Luke EE141168 AA Senior 10 8 7 7/ 7 8 6 7/ 6 7/ 8 6 87/ 100
Mortimer Mens
8 William EE111458 AA Senior 100 7 5 8/ 7 8 8 6/ 7 8 6 5 85/ 100
Hewland Mens
9 Neil EE37127 |AA Veteran 10 7 6/ 7/ 8 6 7 8 4 8 8 5 84/ 100
Faulkner Mens
10 Robert EE128554 AA Senior 9 510 6 5 8 7 6/ 7 6/ 7 6 82/ 100
Honour Mens
11= Brendan |EE90033 |AA Senior 9 6 7 4 8 7/ 6 5 8 7 8 5 80/ 100
O'Brien Mens
11= |Yes Fred EE93880 AA Veteran| 9/ 8 7 8 8 7 6/ 4 7 3 5 8 80/ 100

Townsend Mens
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T/0

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Name
Callum
Noble
Phil
Seastram
Steve
Richards
Scott
Leonard
Joshua
Millar
Steve
Williams
Neil
Padfield
Ricky
Hartland
Stephen
Bowe
Sean
Pritchard
Stuart
Taylor
Brian
Hartland
Tim
Abbott
Alexander
Turner
David
Pryce
Carl
Reason

CPSA
EE142293

EE112272

EE128196

EE141988

EE144057

EE98578

EE125718

EE125410

EE141090

EE85402

EE138303

EE85363

EE140373

EE61653

EE144602

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
A Senior
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A* Veteran
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A* Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens

1
1
10
10
10
10
8
10
10
9
10
10

10

N

[S2009

[c<2{e){))

NN

Co |00 00

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12

8

7

6

8

8

8

8

8

7

8

7

8

Total

92/
91/
88/
87/
85/
84 /
81/
81/
81/
80 /
80/
78 /
78 /
77 /
77 /

76 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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=
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
17= |Yes |Geoff EE101350 A Veteran 7/ 8 5 5 7 7 8 6, 7 6 5 4 75/ 100
Farmer Mens
17= Yes |Richard EE137999 A Veteran | 9 3 7/ 8 5 8 6 7 2 7 6 7/ 75/ 100
Hoskins Mens
19 |Yes |David EE111056 A Veteran | 8 7 5 4 8 6 6 7 4 3 7 4 69/ 100
Reading Mens

20 |Yes Timothy |EE110913 A Senior 9 5 6 5 0 7/ 5 6/ 7 5 3 7 65/ 100
Richards Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand, 1/ 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1/ 2| 3 4 5 6 7 8/ 9/ 10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 8/ 10, 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes |John EE130499 B Veteran 8 8 8 6 6 8 7 7 6/ 7 8 7 86/ 100
Quartermaine Mens
2= Ben Pritchard WW2975 B Senior 8 6 10 6/ 6 8 7 6/ 7 5 8 8 85/ 100
Mens
2= Yes |Darren EE143624 B Senior 10 5 7 7/ 7 8 7 6/ 8 5 8 7 85/ 100
Wicklow Mens
4 Jamie Whitton |[EE131275 B Senior 10 7 7 8| 4 8 4 6/ 8 7/ 8 7 84/ 100
Mens
5 Michael Tee EE67836 |B Veteran | 10| 6, 7, 7 7 7 7/ 5 6/ 6 7 8 83/ 100
Mens
6= John Cutler EE136263 B Veteran | 10, 8 10| 3| 8 7| 7| 7 4 5 6 7/ 82/ 100
Mens
6= Thomas EE128579 B Senior 9 6 5 6/ 8 8 6 6/ 6 6/ 8 8 82/ 100
Hamments Mens
8= Andy Griffin |[EE124708 B Veteran 9 4 7 8 7 8 8 6/ 5 6/ 7 6 81/ 100
Mens
8= |Yes |Ben Gillam EE142849 B Senior 100 6/ 9 6 8 7 5 4 7 6 7 6 81/ 100
Mens
8= Trevor Edden |EE131850 B Senior 9 7 6 6/ 8 7 5 5 7 7 7 7 81/ 100
Mens
11 |Yes |George May B* Senior 99 4 9 5 5 8 5 6 7 7 7 7 79/ 100
Mens
12= Yes Marc Heckford EE148402 B* Veteran 8 4 9 4 7 6 6 7 6 7 5 8 77/ 100
Mens
12= Oliver Bishop EE146040 B Senior 9 5 8 6/ 7 8 5 6/ 4 6/ 6 7 77/ 100
Mens
12= Roy EE147828 B Veteran 9 6 3 6 6 7 8 8 7 3 7 7 77/ 100
Leadbeater Mens
15= Jason Wright |EE122238 B Senior 8 6 6 7 5 7 6 6 6/ 5 6 8 76/ 100
Mens
15= |Yes Matt EE141482 B Senior 9 4 6 7/ 6 8 5 6/ 6 4 7 8 76/ 100

Smallbone Mens
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17=

17=

21

22=

22=

24=

24=

24=

27=

27=

29

30

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Darren Lewis
Nick Selby
Stephanie
Blundell
Tracey Hanks
Tom Dancer
Chelsea King
Lee Davis
David Bartlett
Guy Rudd
Sarah Franklin
Ian Saunders
Paul Sawitzki

Kevin Walsh

Geoffrey
Weighell

EE142703

EE140595

EE144199

EE105838

EE138618

EE114593

EE139117

EE133800

EE133627

EE143599

EE132066

EE106527

EE126708

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

75/
75/
75/
75/
74/
73/
73/
68 /
68 /
68 /
66 /
66 /
65 /

63/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 8/ 10, 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes Andy EE140690 C Senior 9 7 6 4 6 7 6/ 7 8 7/ 5 7 79/ 100
Allaway Mens
2= Cameron EE143702 |C Junior 10 8 7 6 7 7, 5 5 4 4 8 6/ 77/ 100
Southam Mens
2= |Yes |Charlie EE144467 C Senior 100 7 5 6| 8 8 7 3/ 7 5 6/ 5 77/ 100
Sabin Mens
4 Yes Steve EE144887 C Veteran 9 5 9 6/ 8 8 7 5 4 3 6/ 6 76/ 100
Daniels Mens
5 Alexander |EE147565 C Senior 9 5 4 6 8 8 6/ 6/ 7 6 5 5 75/ 100
Steele Mens
6 Yes Robin EE127813 C Veteran 9 7 10 7/ 6 4| 8 3| 4 3 6/ 5 72/ 100
Farmer Mens
7 Yes Dave C* Senior 55 9 5 7 6 7 4 6/ 6 6 5 71/ 100
Parker Mens
8= |Yes |James May C* Senior 8 6 4 4 6 7 7 4 6 5 7 6/ 70/ 100
Mens
8= |Yes |Neil C* Senior 7' 5/ 5 5 6 8 6 5 7 6 5 5 70/ 100
Thresher Mens
10 Yes David Ross EE143144 |C Veteran 7 4 9 7 6 7/ 7 4/ 5 2/ 7 4 69/ 100
Mens
11 |Yes |Joe Blundell C* Veteran 8 4 8 5 6 5 7 1/ 5 7/ 8 4 68/ 100
Mens
12= Marcus EE147350 C Senior 10 6, 7 5/ 7 7 4 2/ 3 6/ 5 3 65/ 100
Lewis Mens
12= |Yes |Nigel EE146086 |C Veteran 8 5 3 8 6 8 2 4 4 5 7/ 5 65/ 100
Blackwell Mens
14 Richard EE51910 |C Veteran 57 7 4 6| 7| 5 4 4 2/ 7 5 63/ 100
Denton Mens
15 Lyndon EE129594 C Senior 9 5 8 5 4 6/ 2 2/ 5 4 6/ 6 62/ 100
Harper Mens
16 |Yes Anette May C* Veteran 6/ 8 1, 5 5 8 4 6 4 4 2 6 59/ 100

Ladies
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17

18

19

20

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Ben
Nicholls
Trevor May

Sue
Leadbeater
Bruce
Wiltshire

C*

C*

C*

EE147150 |C

Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens

58/ 100
52/ 100
50/ 100

49 / 100

>y

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

ucC
Layout 1
Stand 1 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2/ 3 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 10, 8 10, 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# |T/0 [IName |CPSA Class Cat Total
1 |Yes Barry ucC Veteran 7 3 3 6 5 24 / 44

Rosier Mens
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Junior
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2/ 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9/10 11 12
Round| 1 2 3/ 4/ 5 6 7/ 8 9 10/ 11|12
Targets| 100 8 10/ 8/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Cameron EE143702 C Junior 10 8/ 7 6| 7 7 5 5 4 4 8 6 77/ 100
Southam Mens
2 Yes Ben Cx* Junior 9 4/ 5 5 6 4 5 1/ 1 6/ 8 4 58/ 100

Nicholls Mens
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Ladies
# T/0
1= Yes

1= Yes
3

4 Yes
5 Yes
6 Yes

Name CPSA
Stephanie |EE144199
Blundell
Tracey
Hanks
Chelsea
King
Sarah EE133627
Franklin

Anette May

EE138618

Sue
Leadbeater

Layout
Stand, 1
Round| 1
Targets| 10

Class |Cat

B Senior 7
Ladies

B* Veteran 9
Ladies

B Senior 9
Ladies

B Senior 5
Ladies

C* Veteran | 6
Ladies

C* Senior 7

Ladies

NN

(2019

NN

Co |00

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12

8

6

5

8

3

5

8

7

6

8

6

6

Total

75/
75/
73/
68/
59/

50/

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Mens
# T/0
1=
1= Yes
1=
4=
4= Yes
6 Yes
7=
7=
7= Yes
10
10 Yes
12 Yes
13
13 Yes
13
13

Name
Callum Noble

Mark Buckley
Max Tarr

Bob Blundell
Phil Seastram
Gary Hamilton
Colin Waite
Kjetil Bogstad
Steve
Richards

Luke Mortimer
Scott Leonard
John
Quartermaine
Ben Pritchard
Darren
Wicklow

Joshua Millar

William
Hewland

CPSA
EE142293

EE140338

EE114154

EE106402

EE112272

EE129927

EE98292

EE142003

EE141168

EE128196

EE130499

WW2975

EE143624

EE141988

EE111458

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
A Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A* Veteran
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens

1

1
10
10
10
10

8
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10

N

(2009

[ceBle)[e)}

NN

Co |00

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12

8

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

Total

92/
92/
92/
91/
91/
90/
88/
88/
88/
87/
87/
86/
85/
85/
85/

85/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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17=

20

21=

21=

21=

24=

24=

24=

24=

24=

24=

30=

30=

30=

30=

34=

34=

36=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Jamie Whitton |[EE131275
Neil Faulkner |EE37127

Steve EE144057
Williams

Michael Tee EE67836

John Cutler EE136263
Robert EE128554
Honour

Thomas EE128579
Hamments

Andy Griffin |[EE124708
Ben Gillam EE142849
Neil Padfield |EE98578

Ricky Hartland EE125718
Stephen Bowe EE125410
Trevor Edden EE131850
Brendan EE9S0033

O'Brien

Fred EE93880

Townsend

Sean EE141090
Pritchard

Stuart Taylor |EE85402

Andy Allaway EE140690
George May

Brian Hartland

EE138303

AA

A*

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

84 /
84 /
84 /
83/
82/
82/
82/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
80 /
80 /
80 /
80 /
79/
79/

78 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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36

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

45

45

45

45

49

49

49

49

49

54

55

56

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Tim Abbott
Alexander
Turner
Cameron
Southam
Charlie Sabin
David Pryce
Marc Heckford
Oliver Bishop
Roy
Leadbeater
Carl Reason
Jason Wright
Matt
Smallbone
Steve Daniels
Alexander
Steele
Darren Lewis
Geoff Farmer
Nick Selby
Richard
Hoskins

Tom Dancer

Lee Davis

Robin Farmer

EE85363

EE140373

EE143702

EE144467

EE61653

EE148402

EE146040

EE147828

EE144602

EE122238

EE141482

EE144887

EE147565

EE142703

EE101350

EE140595

EE137999

EE105838

EE114593

EE127813

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

78 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
74 /
73/

72/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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57

58=

58=

60=

60=

62=

62=

62=

65=

65=

67=

67=

67=

71=

73

74

75

76

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Dave Parker
James May
Neil Thresher
David Reading
David Ross
David Bartlett
Guy Rudd
Joe Blundell
Ian Saunders
Paul Sawitzki
Kevin Walsh
Marcus Lewis
Nigel
Blackwell
Timothy
Richards
Geoffrey
Weighell
Richard
Denton
Lyndon
Harper

Ben Nicholls

Trevor May

Bruce
Wiltshire

EE111056

EE143144

EE139117

EE133800

EE143599

EE132066

EE106527

EE147350

EE146086

EE110913

EE126708

EE51910

EE129594

EE147150

Cx*

C*

C*

Cx*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

71/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
66 /
66 /
65/
65/
65 /
65/
63/
63/
62/
58/
52/

49 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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CPSA

\  Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

77 Yes |Barry Rosier ucC Veteran | 7 3 3 6/ 5 24/ 44
Mens
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2/ 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1/ 2| 3/ 4 5 6 7 8/ 9/10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 8/ 10/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Callum EE142293 A Senior | 10/ 8 9 7 7 7 8 8 7 92/ 100
Noble Mens
1= Yes |Mark EE140338 AA Senior |10 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 7/ 92/ 100
Buckley Mens
1= Max Tarr EE114154 AA Senior |10/ 7 9 7 7 8 7/ 8 8 92/ 100
Mens
4 Bob EE106402 AA Senior 8 8 10 7 7 7 6/ 7 8 91/ 100
Blundell Mens
5 Yes Gary EE129927 AA Senior | 10 8 9 8 8 7 6 8 8/ 90/ 100
Hamilton Mens
6= Colin Waite EE98292 AA Senior | 10, 7 10 3 6 8 8 6 8 88/ 100
Mens
6= Kjetil EE142003 AA Senior |10/ 7 9 8 8 7 5/ 8 6 88/ 100
Bogstad Mens
8= Luke EE141168 AA Senior | 10/ 8 7 7 6 6 7/ 8 6 87/ 100
Mortimer Mens
8= Yes |Scott EE128196 A Senior 8 7 9 7 7 7 8 7 5/ 87/ 100
Leonard Mens
10= Ben Ww2975 B Senior 8 6|10 6 7 7 5/ 8 8 85/ 100
Pritchard Mens
10= Yes |Darren EE143624 B Senior | 10 5 7 7 7 8 5 8 7 85/ 100
Wicklow Mens
10= Joshua EE141988 A Senior | 10 4 7 5 6 7 7/ 8 7 85/ 100
Millar Mens
10= William EE111458 AA Senior |10/ 7 5 7 8 7 8 6 5 85/ 100
Hewland Mens
14 Jamie EE131275 B Senior |10 7 7 4 4 8 7 8 7/ 84/ 100
Whitton Mens
15= Robert EE128554 AA Senior 9 5/ 10 5 7 7 6 7 6/ 82/ 100
Honour Mens
15= Thomas EE128579 B Senior 9 6 5 8 6 6 6/ 8 8 82/ 100
Hamments Mens
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17= Yes
17= Yes
17= Yes
17=

21=

21=

23=  |Yes
23= Yes
25

26= Yes
26= Yes
26=

29=

29= Yes
31=

31= Yes
31=

31= Yes
35

36 Yes

Ben Gillam EE142849

Ricky
Hartland
Stephen
Bowe
Trevor
Edden
Brendan
O'Brien
Sean
Pritchard
Andy
Allaway

George May

Brian
Hartland
Alexander
Turner
Charlie
Sabin
Oliver
Bishop
Jason
Wright
Matt
Smallbone
Alexander
Steele
Darren
Lewis
Nick Selby

Stephanie
Blundell
Chelsea
King
Dave
Parker

EE125718

EE125410

EE131850

EE90033

EE141090

EE140690

EE138303

EE140373

EE144467

EE146040

EE122238

EE141482

EE147565

EE142703

EE140595

EE144199

EE138618

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

81/
81/
81/
81/
80 /
80/
79/
79/
78 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
75/
73/

71/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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37

37

39

39

39

42

43

43

45

46

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

James May

Neil
Thresher
David
Bartlett
Guy Rudd

Sarah
Franklin
Ian
Saunders
Marcus
Lewis
Timothy
Richards
Lyndon
Harper
Sue
Leadbeater

EE139117

EE133800

EE133627

EE143599

EE147350

EE110913

EE129594

Cx*

C*

Cx*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies

70/
70/
68 /
68 /
68 /
66 /
65/
65/
62/

50/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Veteran
# T/0
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
4=

4=

6

7

8=

8=

10 Yes
10 Yes
12

13 Yes
13 Yes

Name CPSA

Phil Seastram |[EE112272
Steve

Richards

John EE130499

Quartermaine

Neil Faulkner |[EE37127
Steve EE144057
Williams

Michael Tee EE67836
John Cutler EE136263
Andy Griffin  |[EE124708
Neil Padfield |EE98578
Fred EE93880
Townsend

Stuart Taylor EE85402
Tim Abbott EE85363
David Pryce | EE61653
Marc Heckford |[EE148402
Roy EE147828
Leadbeater

Carl Reason EE144602

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
A Veteran
Mens
A* Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
A* Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
B* Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
A Veteran

Mens

1
1
10
10
10
8
10
10
10

10

N

[S2009

[c<3{e){*)]

NN
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16= Yes |Steve Daniels EE144887 |C Veteran 9 5 9 6/ 8 8 7 5 4 3 6 6 76/ 100
Mens

18= Yes Geoff Farmer |[EE101350 A Veteran 7/ 8 5 5 7 7 8 6 7 6 5 4 75/ 100
Mens

18= Yes Richard EE137999 A Veteran 9 3 7 8/ 5 8 6 7/ 2 7 6 7 75/ 100
Hoskins Mens

18= Yes Tracey Hanks B* Veteran 9 6 6 7 5 8 6 6/ 5 5 6 6/ 75/ 100
Ladies

21 Yes 'Tom Dancer |EE105838 B Veteran 8 8 1 5 6 8 5 7 7 7 6 6 74/ 100
Mens

22 Yes |Lee Davis EE114593 |B Veteran 9 7 8 5 5 8 4 5 4 5 8 5 73/ 100
Mens

23 Yes Robin Farmer EE127813 |C Veteran 9 7 10 7/ 6 4| 8 3| 4 3 6 5 72/ 100
Mens

24= Yes David Reading EE111056 A Veteran 8 7 5 4 8 6/ 6 7 4 3 7 4 69/ 100
Mens

24= Yes David Ross EE143144 |C Veteran 7/ 4 9 7 6 7 7/ 4 5 2 7 4 69/ 100
Mens

26 Yes |Joe Blundell Cx* Veteran 8 4 8 5 6 5 7 1/ 5 7/ 8 4 68/ 100
Mens

27 Yes Paul Sawitzki EE132066 B Veteran 6 4 4 5 6 5 4 8 4 6, 7 7 66/ 100
Mens

28= Kevin Walsh |EE106527 B Veteran | 10| 7, 5 3 6 8 6| 2 4 7 3 4 65/ 100
Mens

28= Yes |Nigel EE146086 |C Veteran 8 5 3 8 6 8 2 4 4 5 7 5 65/ 100
Blackwell Mens

30= Yes |Geoffrey EE126708 |B Veteran | 7/ 5 4 5 4 5 6/ 6/ 5 5 8 3 63/ 100
Weighell Mens

30= Richard EE51910 |C Veteran 57 7 4 6 7 5 4 4 2 7/ 5 63/ 100
Denton Mens

32 Yes Anette May C* Veteran 6 8 1 5 5 8 4 6, 4 4 2 6/ 59/ 100
Ladies

33 Yes Trevor May Cx* Veteran 4 7/ 3/ 3 7 8 4 3 6 4 3] 0 52/ 100
Mens

34 Yes Bruce EE147150 C Veteran 6 6 2 4 3 5 3 35 3 7 2 49/ 100
Wiltshire Mens

35 Yes Barry Rosier ucC Veteran 7/ 3] 3 6 5 24/ 44

Mens



